SSRC 2014

Tavling
Klass 1

1 Erik Karlstrom
2 Kim Nilsson
3 Magnus Gad
4 Tom Kristensson
5 Patrik Adolfsson
6 Viktor Karlsson
7 Jim Nilsson
8 Henrik Johansson*
9 Ola Wingren
10 Christer Westerdahl
11 Per Eriksson
12 Christoffer Nordholm
13 Anton Jansson
14 Anton Brorsson
15 Johan Lundqvist
Par Nordahl
17 Jesper Gunnarsson
18 Pontus Berglund
19 Anton Claesson
20 Erik Stenberg
21 Jonas Henrysson
22 Fredrik Eckhardt
23 Tomas Karlsson
24 Sven Fondell
25 Fredrik Jansson
26 Per-Ola Pettersson
27 Mattias Andersson
28 Ingemar Mansson
29 Mattias Erelt
30 Jan Wigertson
31 Dennis Askling
32 Johnny Ottosson
33 Ingvar Nilsson
34 Johan Rosenqvist
Kent-Ola Bjorklund
Jens Persson
Peder Johansson
Kristoffer Karlsson
Michael Jeffman
Tom Andersson
Tomas Gustafsson
Bo Fransson
Andreas Pettersson
Siegfried Mayr
Dennis Persson

Nassjo MK
Osby MK
Lessebo MK
SMK Horby
Saffle MC
Vimmerby MS
SMK Hoérby
Ydre MK

SMK Hoérby
Skillingaryds MK
Emadalens MK
SMK Horby
Kinds Mk
Jamtlands MK
SMK Trollhattan
MK Ratten

S:a Sunnerbos MK
Arlovs MC
Grimslovs MS
Kullings MS
Héassleholms MK
Eskilstuna MK

Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo

Sodra Sunnerbo MK Volvo

SMK Horby
Rasbo MK
Skillingaryds MK
VOMK

SMK Horby
Wixjé mS
Kullings MS
Hallsbergs MK
SMK Horby
Hallefors MK
H66rs MK

MK Ratten
Hassleholms MK
Mk Team Treske
SMK Trollhattan
Hassleholms MK
Norrahammars MK
Wixjé mS
Wixjé mS

MSK Hammaren
VOC Germany
Laxa MK

Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
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Jimmy Ekstrom
Robert Johansson
Andreas Westlund
Roger Ohlsson
Robert Bertilsson
Jens Thorsell
Tommy Larsson
Kjell Hansson
Andreas Broberg
Eddie Lundqvist
Andreas Johansson
Torbjorn Karlsson
Tommy Ohlsson

Christoffer Gunnarsson

Klass 2

1 Simon Karlsson
2 Tim Liljegren
3 Alexander Axelsson
4 Jimmy Moéllerstrém
5 Sebastian Skoog
6 Christian Juhlin
7 Christian Gustafsson
8 Andreas Persson
9 Kristoffer Karlsson
10 Simon Magnusson
11 Ted Oqvist
12 Anton Ahlberg
13 Jesper Simonsson

MK Scandia
Goteborgs MF
Kullings MS
Fjaras MK
Vetlanda RRC
Falkopings MK
Kullings MS
Stenungsunds MS
Varmdoé MK
Sandvikens MK
Fagersta MK
Rasbo MK
Sigtuna RC
Fagre MK

Gullabo RC
Karlskrona AK
Skillingaryds MK
Hassleholms MK
Waxjo MS

SMK Horby
Nassjo MK
Simrishamns MK
Waxjo MS
Almhults MK
Gestrike RT
Ryds MK

SMK Trollhattan

14 Rasmus Thulin Johanssor Skillingaryds MK

15 Mikael Bodén

16 Filip Svensson

17 Henrik Johansson
18 Jimmie Karlsson
19 Lennart Nilsson

20 Patrik Tallaker

21 Henrik Rydberg

22 Olof Andersson

23 Fredrik Alin

24 Lars Olsson

25 Alfred Wigren

26 Ulrik Nilsson

27 Johan Karlsson

28 Thomas Andersson
29 Pontus Jardstedt
30 Erik Harrysson

31 Joakim Hansson
32 Henrik Westerberg
33 Andreas Berg

34 Tore Bigsten

MK Ratten
Hastveda FRC
Ydre MK

Ryds MK

Dalby MK
Skillingaryds MK
Gullabo RC
Osby MK

Amals MK

SMK Trollhattan
Simrishamns MK
Dalby MK
Kullings MS
SMK Hoérby
Kullings MS
Eslovs MK
Grimslovs MS
MK Ratten

SMK Horby
Gotene MK

Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo

Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
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Hakan Larsson
Emil Ohlsson
Jim Andersson
Fredrik Persson

Kristoffer Bengtsson

Marcus Svensson
Emil Jonsson

Claes-Hakan Larsson

Emma Svensson
Simon Bruzell

Kristianstads MK
Karlskrona AK

Norrahammars Mk

Simrishamns MK
Simrishamns MK
Waxjo MS

Dalby MK
Kristianstads MK
Ljungby MK
Ljungby MK

Jesper Ramlau-Thomaser Bom 079

Bjorn Strid

Veronica Blomqvist

Fredrik EImdahl

Mats-Erik Andersson

Henrik Johansson
Tobias Andersson
André Eriksson
Thomas Carlsson
Jesper Dahlstrom
Per Strom

Daniel Hansson
Kristoffer Strid
Ove Bjorklund
Stefan Fransson
Linus Tilgard
Martin Nilson
Robert Teiffel

Tommy Hammarlund

Patrik Westerberg
Andreas Liljeberg

Andreas Johansson

Pasi Hildingsson

Klass 3

1 Mattis Olsson

2 Magnus Johansson

3 Pierre Fransson
4 Hans Johansson
5 Johan Green

6 Christoffer Zeijlon
7 Thomas Gronberg
8 Morgan Eriksson
9 Andreas Akesson

10 David Bellborg
11 Mats Andersson

12 Robert Scholander
13 David Pettersson

14 Robert Karlsson
15 Max Svensson

Almhults MK
Skillingaryds MK
Waxjo MS
Kullings MS
Dals MK
Kullings MS

MK Kopparberg
Waxjo MS
Gotlands MF Bil

Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo

Ostmarks Motor& F Volvo

Gullabo RC
SMK Hoérby
MK Ratten
Waxjo MS
Ljungby MK

Norrahammars Mk

Kullings MS
Ljungby MK

MK Ratten
Malardarnas MK
Skillingaryds MK
Jugnerligans RC

Gullabo RC
Almhults MK
Vimmerby MS
Olofstroms MK
Hassleholms MK
Skillingaryds MK
Emadalens MK
Gullabo RC
Nybro AC

Ryds MK

Eslovs MK

SMK Eksjd
Asarums MS
Ljungby MK
Gullabo RC

Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo

Toyota
Volvo
VW
Volvo
VW
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
VW
Opel
Citroén
Volvo
VW
Volvo
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16 Janne Kristiansson

17 Joacim Kristiansson

18 Rickie Borgstrom

19 Erik Telehagen

20 Mats Moberg

21 Markus Theorin
Kristoffer Thorjesson

23 Thord Johansson

24 Anders Lindstrom

25 Leif Lindahl

26 Oskar Nilsson

27 Jocke Irebrand
Per-Ola Thornberg

29 Fredrik Eriksson

30 Bengt Rangtoft

31 Hakan Stahl

32 Bjorn Beck

33 Kristian Johansson
Lars Servin
Mikael Andersson
Peder Hadarsson
Jonas Olsson
Kjell Friberg
Lars Martensson
Mats Lundholm
Robin Adolfsson
Johan Axelsson
Martin Nilsson
Johannes Fraas
Ola Schoénstrom
Mikael Andersson
Morten Bredesen
Andreas Friman
Krister boalt Johnsson
Maths Johnsson
Gary Kajsson
John Nilsson
Jonas Sandegren
Magnus Larsson
Birger Palm
Mats Andersson
Johan Svensson
Jorgen Olsson
Leif Persson
Christian Svensson
Mikael Ericsson
Patrik Larsson
Fredrik Andersson
Daniel Hellstadius
Jimmy Wessbo
Ola Axelsson

Waxjo MS

SMK Horby
Osby MK

Wixjé MS
Ostergyllen RC
Skillingaryds MK
Ryds MK

SMK Hérby
Kristianstads Mk
Karlskrona AK
Waxjo MS
Vallentuna MK
Vetlanda RRC
Katrineholms MK
SMK Hoérby
Skillingaryds MK
Amals MK

Kinds MK

SMK Hoérby

S:a Sunnerbo MK
Team Skogsakarna
Hassleholms MK
KAK Motorsport
SMK Horby
Tjust MK

Waxjo MS
Nassjo Mk

SMK Horby
FAMA

Arlévs MC
Kristianstads Mk
NMK Hadeland
Vetlanda RRC
Osby MK

Ydre MK
Kristianstads Mk
Kristianstads Mk
Falkopings MK
Kristianstads Mk
Team Skogsakarna
MK Kinda

SMK Valdemarsvik
Ryds MK

Laxa MK
Anderstorps RC
SMK Trollhattan
Gnesta MK
Fredriksberg MK
Kullings MS
Kullings MS
Vasteras MS

Volvo
Opel
Volvo
Honda
Opel
Vauxhall
Opel
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Peugeot
Volvo
VW
Volvo
Peugeot
Ford
BMW
Volvo
Volvo
Opel
Ford
Citroén
Volvo
Mercedes
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
VW
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
BMW
Volvo
Volvo
Toyota
Peugeot
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Peugeot
VW
Volvo
Renault
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
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Gorgen Persson
Goran Adolfsson
Urban Farback
Kenneth Savstrom

Klass 4

1 Emrik Smedberg

2 Jimmy Alvarsson

3 Johannes Haraldsson
4 Viktor Karlsson

5 Jonas Andersson

6 Martin Olsson

7 Bjorn Borgqvist

8 Jimmy kristensen

9 Joacim Wigertson

10 Christopher Sundberg

11 Stefan Carling

12 Hannu Saikanmaki

13 Tim Pettersson

14 Peder Johansson

15 Daniel Rojsel

16 Henrik Thagesson

17 André Ekstrom

18 Anton Claesson

19 Pontus Ahman

20 Michael Hakansson

21 Mick Fraas

22 Soren Eriksson

23 Tobias Warnstrém

24 Mikael Larsson

25 Andreas Lexander

26 Bo Gustavsson

27 Staffan Ahlstrom

28 Rune Kittelsen
Kjell Ivar Erland
Marten Nilsson
Kim Andersson
Kent Johansson
Mikael Larsson
Thomas Bonnemark
Tom Thomasson
Johan Kindahl
Mattias Lonn
Jim Johansson

Klass 5

1 Krister Bengtsson
2 Martin Tallberg

Hassleholms MK
Waxjo MS
Waxjo MS
Karlskrona AK

Waxjo MS
Granna MK
Hassleholms MK
Nybro AC
Karlskrona AK
Kristianstads MK
Olofstroms MK
Waxjo MS
Kullings MS
Falkdpings Mk
Toarps MK
Olofstroms MK
Waxjo MS
Kullings MS

SMK Dala

Nybro AC
Gotlands Mf:s Bil
Grimslovs MS
Almunge MK
SMK Horby
FAMA

Kinds MK

Ydre MK

SMK Horby
Kristianstads MK
Gotlands Mf:s Bil
SMK Horby
Kristiansands AK
NMK Konsmo
Simrishamns MK
Arjangs MK
Falkopings Mk
SMK Horby

SMK Nykoéping
MK Ratten

Ydre MK
Linkdpings MS
Falkdpings Mk

Olofstroms MK
Hassleholms MK

Volvo
Volvo
Opel

Volvo

Honda
Volvo
Ford
Opel
Volvo
Volvo
BMW
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Ford
Volvo
BMW
Opel
Volvo
Opel
Volvo
Opel
Seat
Volvo
Opel
Saab
Volvo
Ford
Suzuki
Volvo
Volvo
BMW
Volvo
Renault
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Peugeot
Volvo
Volvo

Volvo
Opel
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3 Andreas Axelsson

4 Benny Damgaard

5 Simon Andersson

6 Alexander Petersson
7 Fredrik Andersen

8 Dennis Karlsson

Grimslovs MS
HMS
Bengtsfors MC
Gullabo RC
Haninge MK
Taxinge Mk

9 Alexander Alexanderssor Vimmerby MS

10 Leiv Erland

11 Emil Olsson

12 Carl Nilsson

13 Simon Adolfsson

14 Tony Ramsten

15 Tomas Lindeqvist

16 Johan Bengtsson
Peter Lindén
Andreas Andersson

Klass 6

1 Stoffe Nilsson
2 Joachim Grahn
3 Ingvar Andersson
4 Ake Jacobsson
5 Anders Jonasson
6 Urban Stacke
7 Torbjoérn Gunnarsson
8 Rikard Andersson
9 Peter Nilsson
10 Bjorn Persson
11 Fredrik Lenander
12 Lars Stugemo
13 Claes Engwall
14 Nils Jensen
15 Robert Blomberg
16 Peter Encrantz
17 Mats Jonsson
18 Thomas Gustafsson
19 Magnus Hagg
20 Anders Stjernqvist
21 Osborn Eklundh
22 Bjorn Johnsson
23 Glenn Egon Strom
24 Arnt Gustav Olsen
25 Jan Kastenman
26 Joachim Carlstrom
Joachim Borg
Lars Johnsson
Gabriel Savela
Erik JohAnsson
Mattias Lindberg
Goran Lindstrom

NMK Konsmo
Karlskrona AK
Asarums MS

Team Skogsakarna

Gnesta MK
Haninge MK
Almhults MK
Pilatorps MK
SMK Vingaker

Hassleholms MK
Simrishamns Mk
Hassleholms MK
Emadalens MK
Wixjé MS
Skillingaryds MK
Tomelilla MK
SMK Hoérby
Olofstroms MK
Huddinge MK
Trelleborgs MK
KAK

Vetlanda RRC
Haninge MK
SMK Trollhattan
Skutskars MS
Forshaga MC
Waxjo MS
Trelleborgs MK
Hassleholms MK
Kullings MS
Hassleholms MK
Dals MK

Naf Asker&Baerum

Kristianstads MK
Gullabo RC

SMK Linde
Hassleholms MK
Stockholms BK
SMK Nykoéping
Vanersborgs MK
Huddinge MK

VW

A
Volvo
Volvo
Opel
Vaxubhall
Peugeot
Volvo
Toyota
BMW
Toyota
Opel
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Opel

Subaru
Ford
Subaru
Ford
Mitsubishi
Mitsubishi
Toyota
Audi
Mitsubishi
Ford
Subaru
Ford
Skoda
Skoda
Subaru
Subaru
Ford
Mitsubishi
Subaru
Mazda
Subaru
Subaru
Subaru
Subaru
Mitsubishi
Mitsubishi
Toyota
Mazda
Mitsubishi
Mitsubishi
Subaru
Mitsubishi

39
21

27

30

45

33

24

39
45

33

12

36
18

30

27
24

15

52
40
48

36

60
52
32
48

24
20
12
28
36
16

40

48 0
40 66
72
60
90
44

48 90
52 78
44 60
60 O
72
40
32 18
24 36
54

36 0
66
28

48
42

30

24

o O O o

75
45
35
50

55

40

30

75
55
65
50

45
30

35
60

40

214
212
155
137
90
74
55
45
40
36
33
30
24

o

312
227
191
141
137
135
115
114

P NN NWWDSDDDDOOOOOO NN
U b A N OOOONOWOWOWODONN

O OO OO O o ®



Fredrik Ahs
Klass 7

1 Thobias Svensson
2 Erik Bergman
3 Gustav Tillgren
4 Linus Svensson*
5 Carl Ryke
6 Stefan Ottosson
7 Mattias Engvall
8 Johan Edqvist
9 Frida Axelsson
10 Owe Melin
11 David Roos
12 Fredrik Eidhall
13 Roland Eidhall

Klass 8

1 Ola Schon

2 Per Molin

3 Keith Wennberg
4 Johan Ohlsson

5 Jesper Larsson

6 Hampus Larsson
7 Jorgen Joons

8 Christer Carlsson
9 Hakan Ottosson

10 Andreas Andersson

11 Linus Svensson

12 Pontus Pettersson
13 Andreas Olsson
14 Simon Magnusson
15 Jonas Andersson
16 Jesper Henriksson
17 Einar Fors

18 Magnus Lundin
19 Jonas Neideborn
20 Kjell Larsson

21 Johnny Ekeflo

PRISPOTT LISTA

1 Emrik Smedberg
2 Stoffe Nilsson
3 Ola Schoén

Vasterds mS

SMK Hoérby
Skillingaryds MK
Trelleborgs MK
Gullabo RC
Karlskrona AK
Vetlanda RRC
Skutskars MS
SMK Horby
Skillingaryds MK
Nassjo MK
Gnesta MK
Skillingaryds MK
Skillingaryds MK

Tomelilla MK
Toarps MK
Skillingaryds MK
Wixjé MS
Kristianstads MK
Kristianstads MK
Skutskars MS
Hassleholms MK
Vetlanda RRC
SMK Horby
Gullabo RC
Trelleborgs MK
Kalmar MK
Almhults MK
Gullabo RC

SMK Hoérby

SMK Hoérby
Nassjo MK
Trelleborgs MK
Vara MK

Team Skogsakarna

Waxjo MS
Hassleholms MK
Tomelilla Mk

Mitsubishi

VW
VW
VW
BMW
VW
VW
VW
VW
VW
VW
VW
Volvo
Volvo

Mercedes
Ford
Volvo
Opel
Toyota
VW
VW
Opel
Ford
Volvo
BMW
Triumph
VW
Volvo
Saab
VW
VW
Opel
VW
VW
VW

Honda
Subaru
Mercedes

45

36
45
33
39

36
27
30

33

45
15

39

24

21

18
12

48
52
40
44
36
60

32

52
48

44
60
24

16

28
40

36
32

20

52 78
48 90
44 54
40 42
32 0
60 O
72
66
60

48
36

52 90
60 78
48 72

60
66
44 0

65
75

60

55

75
65
45
60

55
50

45 60 60 90 65
39 60 48 90 75
36 52 5290 75

288
265
174
171
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60
55
48
36
32

305
278
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40
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36
32
24
21
20
18
12

320
312
305



4 Thobias Svensson

5 Per Molin

6 Erik Bergman

7 Mattis Olsson

8 Simon Karlsson

9 Tim Liljegren
10 Krister Bengtsson
11 Alexander Axelsson
12 Joachim Grahn
13 Magnus Johansson
14 Martin Tallberg
15 Andreas Axelsson
16 Benny Damgaard
17 Pierre Fransson
18 Jimmy Mollerstrom
19 Erik Karlstrom
20 Kim Nilsson
21 Magnus Gad
22 Jimmy Alvarsson
23 Keith Wennberg
24 Ingvar Andersson
25 Hans Johansson
26 Gustav Tillgren
27 Linus Svensson
28 Tom Kristensson
29 Patrik Adolfsson
30 Carl Ryke
31 Viktor Karlsson
32 Johannes Haraldsson
33 Stefan Ottosson
34 Viktor Karlsson
35 Simon Andersson
36 Johan Green
37 Christoffer Zeijlon
38 Jonas Andersson
39 Ake Jacobsson
40 Thomas Gronberg

SMK Hoérby
Toarps MK
Skillingaryds MK
Gullabo RC
Gullabo RC
Karlskrona AK
Olofstroms MK
Skillingaryds MK
Simrishamns MK
Almhults MK
Hassleholms MK
Grimslovs MS
HMS

Vimmerby MS
Hassleholms MK
Nassjo MK

Osby MK
Lessebo MK
Granna MK
Skillingaryds MK
Hassleholms MK
Olofstroms MK
Trelleborgs Mk
Gullabo RC

SMK Hoérby
Saffle MC
Karlskrona AK
Vimmerby MS
Hassleholms MK
Vetlanda RRC
Nybro AC
Bengtsfors MC
Hassleholms MK
Skillingaryds MK
Karlskrona AK
Emadalens MK
Emadalens MK

VW
Ford
VW
Toyota
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Ford
Volvo
Opel
VW
VW
VW
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Subaru
Volvo
VW
BMW
Volvo
Volvo
VW
Volvo
Ford
VW
Opel
Volvo
VW
Volvo
Volvo
Ford
Volvo

45
27

30
39

24
45

36
39
21
30
33
45
33
36

30

36
45
39

33
27

39

39
33
33
21

48
48
52
60

60
44
44
52
32
60
52
40
40
40
60
52
48
40

32
36
40
44

36

36
60

48
48
52
32
48

52 78
60 78
48 90
44 90
52 90
60 O
52 78
48 66
52 78
52 78
60 O
48 0
40 66
32 48
44 60
48
36 42
60 54
48 48
48 72
44 60
40 60
44 54
40 42
48 36
90

32 0
78
40 30
60 O
078
72

0 66
60 O
0 36
60 0
24 36
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60
30
50
40
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45
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50

45
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75
35
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50

55

288
278
265
239
237
234
234
232
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227
221
214
212
210
207
203
203
198
196
195
191
186
174
171
168
165
161
160
160
159
159
155
154
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151
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140



